BT-26PT 5.2” 2.3”
 132.1mm 58.41mm
BT-26ST 5.5” 2.5”
 139.7mm 63.5mm
BT-61PT 6.9” 4.2”
 175mm 107mm
BT-55 18.3” 7.12”
 463.6mm 180.8mm

2007  All rights reserved.
All data subject to change without notice.
How to OrHow to Orderder
FeaturFeatures and Benefitses and Benefits
QQuuiicckk  CCoonnffiiggQQuuiicckk  CCoonnffiigg
Menu driven quick set up in less than 5
minutes.
MMoodduullaarr  DDeessiiggnnMMoodduullaarr  DDeessiiggnn
Configurable for number of sensors, relays,
point level inputs, current loops, and PLC
interfaces.
MMuullttiippllee  FFuunnccttiioonnss  IInn  OOnnee  UUnniittMMuullttiippllee  FFuunnccttiioonnss  IInn  OOnnee  UUnniitt
Solids and liquid level, open channel flow,
and differential level measurement.Adjusts
systems parameters and pre-calibrates unit
without special software.
MMoodduullaarr  DDeessiiggnnMMoodduullaarr  DDeessiiggnn
Configurable for number of sensors, relays,
point level inputs, current loops, and PLC
interfaces.
MMuullttiippllee  FFuunnccttiioonnss  IInn  OOnnee  UUnniittMMuullttiippllee  FFuunnccttiioonnss  IInn  OOnnee  UUnniitt
Mix level, flow and DLD functions, different
distance ranges, and solid as well as
liquid applications.
CCoonnttiinnuuoouuss  NNoonn--CCoonnttaacctt  LLeevveellCCoonnttiinnuuoouuss  NNoonn--CCoonnttaacctt  LLeevveell
MMeeaassuurreemmeennttMMeeaassuurreemmeenntt
No contamination of material, no lost
parts or cables, no material build-up on
sensing face.
SSeennttrryy  DDSSPP™™SSeennttrryy  DDSSPP™™
Provides stable and accurate reading
under process conditions.
NNEEMMAA--44XX  EEnncclloossuurreeNNEEMMAA--44XX  EEnncclloossuurree
FRP or optional stainless steel offers the
right protection for your environment.
BBuuiilltt--iinn  OOppttiiccaallllyy  IIssoollaatteedd  SSeerriiaall  PPoorrttBBuuiilltt--iinn  OOppttiiccaallllyy  IIssoollaatteedd  SSeerriiaall  PPoorrtt
Versatile interfacing for data collection,
servicing and building large multi-vessel
communications systems.
The SonoTrackerTM  Ultrasonic Level System.  The system can monitor up to 16 vessels with
transducers of various frequencies, and vessels of different heights and shapes and accurately
measure the level of many different materials.  It allows you to read levels from 1 foot to beyond
100 feet in solids, and additionally the same unit does open channel flow and differential level
measurements.
         -      -      -     -     -
                         Slot 3 Card Options
 A = None
 C = 5 Output Relay Card
 D = 8 Output Relay Card
 E = 2 Output Relays  with 1-Channel 4-20mA Card (AC Power Only)
 N = 4 Output Relays with 2-Channel 4-20mA Card (AC Power Only)
 I = 2-Channel 4-20mA Output Card (AC Power Only)
 H = 4-Channel 4-20mA Output Card (AC Power Only)
 G = 8-Channel 4-20mA Output Card (AC Power Only)
 ED = 2 Output Relays  with 1-Channel 4-20mA Card (AC/DC)
 ND = 4 Output Relays with 2-Channel 4-20mA Card (AC/DC)
 M = RIO Card Multiple Vessel (1 Per Unit)
 Q = Profi bus DP Card
 S = Point Level Input Card
                                     Slot 2 Card Options
 A = None
 K = 2 Vessel Scanner Card
 J = 4 Vessel Scanner Card
 B = 8 Vessel Scanner Card
 C = 5  Output Relay Card
 D = 8 Output Relay Card
 M = RIO Card Multiple Vessel (1 Per Unit)

SON230052
SON230024
How to OrHow to Orderder
SSeennssoorrss
SSeennssoorr  OOppttiioonnss
NNoonn--pprreessssuurriizzeedd  ffllaannggeess  wwiitthh  ssttaannddaarrdd  AANNSSII  115500  llbb  bboolltt  hhoollee
ccoonnffiigguurraattiioonnss  aarree  aavvaaiillaabbllee  iinn  33””,,  44””,,  66””,,  aanndd  1122””..
UUssee  ppaarrtt  nnuummbbeerr  3333--22007744--0011  ffoorr  sseennssoorr  ccaabbllee  aanndd  LLUUCC003366117777
ffoorr  tteemmppeerraattuurree  ccoommppeennssttaattiioonn  ccaabbllee..
BT-26PT 5.2” 2.3”
 132.1mm 58.41mm
BT-26ST 5.5” 2.5”
 139.7mm 63.5mm
BT-61PT 6.9” 4.2”
 175mm 107mm
BT-55 18.3” 7.12”
 463.6mm 180.8mm
BT-101PT 9.2” 5.5”
 233.7mm 139.7mm
TR
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
 M
O
U
N
TI
N
G
 D
IM
E
N
S
IO
N
S
      A          B
SSoonnooTTrraacckkeerrTTMM
SON 280002 Rev. D
B
T-
1
0
1
BT-26ST  25’ (7.6m) 15’ (4.6m)  12” (305mm) -40° to 230°F 1.2 lbs (0.5 kg)    43KHz          12° included
    (-40° to 110°C)
BT-61PT 50’ (15.2m) 30’ (9.2m)   24” (610mm) -40° to 160°F 3.1 lbs (1.4 kg)    22KHz          12° included
     (-40° to 71°C)
 BT-55 100’ (30.5m) 50’ grains   24” (610mm) -40° to 160°F 13.0 lbs (5.9kg)    24 KHz          5°  included
  100’ plastics  (-40° to 71°C)
BT-101PT 125’ (38.1m) 100’ (30.5m)  36” (914mm)   -40° to 160°F 5.75 lbs (2.6 kg)    14KHz          12° included
    (-40° to 71°C)
TRANSDUCER SPECIFICATIONS
NOMINAL
RANGE LIQUIDS
NOMINAL
RANGE SOLIDS
MINIMUM
RANGE
TEMPERATURE
RANGE WEIGHT FREQUENCY
BEAM
ANGLE
BT-26PT  25’ (7.6m) 15’ (4.6m)  12” (305mm) -40° to 160°F 1.2 lbs (0.5 kg)    43KHz          12° included
                           (-40° to 71°C)
150 Venture Boulevard · Spartanburg, SC  29306
Tel: (800) 778-9242 · (864) 574-8060
Fax: (864) 574-8063   E-mail: sales@bindicator.com
2007  All rights reserved.
All data subject to change without notice.
How to OrHow to Orderder
FeaturFeatures and Benefitses and Benefits
QQuuiicckk  CCoonnffiiggQQuuiicckk  CCoonnffiigg
Menu driven quick set up in less than 5
minutes.
MMoodduullaarr  DDeessiiggnnMMoodduullaarr  DDeessiiggnn
Configurable for number of sensors, relays,
point level inputs, current loops, and PLC
interfaces.
MMuullttiippllee  FFuunnccttiioonnss  IInn  OOnnee  UUnniittMMuullttiippllee  FFuunnccttiioonnss  IInn  OOnnee  UUnniitt
Solids and liquid level, open channel flow,
and differential level measurement.Adjusts
systems parameters and pre-calibrates unit
without special software.
MMoodduullaarr  DDeessiiggnnMMoodduullaarr  DDeessiiggnn
Configurable for number of sensors, relays,
point level inputs, current loops, and PLC
interfaces.
MMuullttiippllee  FFuunnccttiioonnss  IInn  OOnnee  UUnniittMMuullttiippllee  FFuunnccttiioonnss  IInn  OOnnee  UUnniitt
Mix level, flow and DLD functions, different
distance ranges, and solid as well as
liquid applications.
CCoonnttiinnuuoouuss  NNoonn--CCoonnttaacctt  LLeevveellCCoonnttiinnuuoouuss  NNoonn--CCoonnttaacctt  LLeevveell
MMeeaassuurreemmeennttMMeeaassuurreemmeenntt
No contamination of material, no lost
parts or cables, no material build-up on
sensing face.
SSeennttrryy  DDSSPP™™SSeennttrryy  DDSSPP™™
Provides stable and accurate reading
under process conditions.
NNEEMMAA--44XX  EEnncclloossuurreeNNEEMMAA--44XX  EEnncclloossuurree
FRP or optional stainless steel offers the
right protection for your environment.
BBuuiilltt--iinn  OOppttiiccaallllyy  IIssoollaatteedd  SSeerriiaall  PPoorrttBBuuiilltt--iinn  OOppttiiccaallllyy  IIssoollaatteedd  SSeerriiaall  PPoorrtt
Versatile interfacing for data collection,
servicing and building large multi-vessel
communications systems.
The SonoTrackerTM  Ultrasonic Level System.  The system can monitor up to 16 vessels with
transducers of various frequencies, and vessels of different heights and shapes and accurately
measure the level of many different materials.  It allows you to read levels from 1 foot to beyond
100 feet in solids, and additionally the same unit does open channel flow and differential level
measurements.
         -      -      -     -     -
                         Slot 3 Card Options
 A = None
 C = 5 Output Relay Card
 D = 8 Output Relay Card
 E = 2 Output Relays  with 1-Channel 4-20mA Card (AC Power Only)
 N = 4 Output Relays with 2-Channel 4-20mA Card (AC Power Only)
 I = 2-Channel 4-20mA Output Card (AC Power Only)
 H = 4-Channel 4-20mA Output Card (AC Power Only)
 G = 8-Channel 4-20mA Output Card (AC Power Only)
 ED = 2 Output Relays  with 1-Channel 4-20mA Card (AC/DC)
 ND = 4 Output Relays with 2-Channel 4-20mA Card (AC/DC)
 M = RIO Card Multiple Vessel (1 Per Unit)
 Q = Profi bus DP Card
 S = Point Level Input Card
                                     Slot 2 Card Options
 A = None
 K = 2 Vessel Scanner Card
 J = 4 Vessel Scanner Card
 B = 8 Vessel Scanner Card
 C = 5  Output Relay Card
 D = 8 Output Relay Card
 M = RIO Card Multiple Vessel (1 Per Unit)